Proportional Regulators
�
E02 Series Features:
• Available in 1/8 NPT, BSPP or BSPT threads
• Dead-head or pilot applications
• Manifoldable or stand-alone units
• Three outlet port options
• Three setable performance modes in a single unit

2 Meter - TC0403MIE0000000 3 Meter - TC0403MME0000000
5 Meter - TC0405MIE0000000 5 Meter - TC0405MME0000000
How to Order
5.07
1.25
2.40
1.85
.50
3.42
1.25
2.75
1.50
.50
4.65
1.25
3.57
.50
.50
BRK-KIT-L BRK-KIT BRK-KIT-WOEM BRK-KIT-LWOE
Accessories
Proportional Regulators
�
Diverter Block
Threads NPTF BSPP (G Thread) BSPT (R Thread)
3/8 DK22-03 DK22G03 DK22R03
1/2 DK32-04 DK32G04 DK32R04
Shut Off
Threads NPTF BSPP (G Thread) BSPT (R Thread)
1/4 VS22-02 VS22G02 VS22R02
3/8 VS22-03 VS22G03 VS22R03
1/2 VS22-04 VS22G04 VS22R04
1/2 VS32-04 VS32G04 VS32R04
3/4 VS32-06 VS32G06 VS32R06
Accessories Continued
22 and 32 Series Particulate Filter/Regulator
Bowl Polycarbonate Bowl CircleVision™ Bowl Metal Bowl
1/4 NPTF P22B-02 P22B-02C P22B-02M
1/4 BSPP (GThread P22BG02 P22BG02C P22BG02M
1/4 BSPT (RThread) P22BR02 P22BR02C P22BR02M
3/8 NPTF P22B-03 P22B-03C P22B-03M
3/8 BSPP (GThread) P22BG03 P22BG03C P22BG03M
3/8 BSPT (RThread) P22BR03 P22BR03C P22BR03M
1/2 NPTF P22B-04 P22B-04C P22B-04M
1/2 NPTF P32B-04 P32B-04C P32B-04M
1/2 BSPP (GThread) P22BG04 P22BG04C P22BG04M
1/2 BSPP (GThread) P32BG04 P32BG04C P32BG04M
1/2 BSPT (RThread) P22BR04 P22BR04C P22BR04M
1/2 BSPT (RThread) P32BR04 P32BR04C P32BR04M
3/4 NPTF P32B-06 P32B-06C P32B-06M
3/4 BSPP (G Thread) P32BG06 P32BG06C P32BG06M
3/4 BSPT (R Thread) P32BR06 P32BR06C P32BR06M
22 and 32 Series Particulate Filter
Bowl Polycarbonate Bowl CircleVision Bowl™ Metal Bowl
1/4 NPTF F22B-02 F22B-02C F22B-02M
1/4 BSPP (GThread) F22BG02 F22BG02C F22BG02M
1/4 BSPT (RThread) F22BR02 F22BR02C F22BR02M
3/8 NPTF F22B-03 F22B-03C F22B-03M
3/8 BSPP (GThread) F22BG03 F22BG03C F22BG03M
3/8 BSPT (RThread) F22BR03 F22BR03C F22BR03M
1/2 NPTF F22B-04 F22B-04C F22B-04M
1/2 NPTF F32B-04 F32B-04C F32B-04M
1/2 BSPP (GThread) F22BG04 F22BG04C F22BG04M
1/2 BSPP (GThread) F32BG04 F32BG04C F32BG04M
1/2 BSPT (RThread) F22BR04 F22BR04C F22BR04M
1/2 BSPT (RThread) F32BR04 F32BR04C F32BR04M
3/4 NPTF F32B-06 F32B-06C F32B-04M
3/4 BSPP (G Thread) F32BG06 F32BG06C F32BG06M
3/4 BSPT (R Thread) F32BR06 F32BR06C F32BR04M
Proportional Regulators
10